INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT RANCHI

Indian Institute of Management Ranchi MBA/ MBA- HR/ MBA-BA 2025-27

Fees Details

The fee for MBA, MBA-HR & MBA-BA program for the batch 2025-27 will be Rs. 19.20 Lakh (Excluding
Mess Expense).

Term wise fees details:

SI No Particulars 1 Term | 2™ Term | 39 Term | 4" Term | 5" Term | 6™ Term Total
i Acceptance Fee 1,10,000 - - - - - 1,10,000
2 Tuition Fee 2,05,000 | 3,15,000 | 3,15,000 | 3,15,000 | 3,15,000 | 3,15,000 | 17,80,000
4 Caution Deposit 20,000 - - - - - 20,000
5 Alumni Fee 10,000 - - - - - 10,000
Total 3,45,000 | 3,15,000 | 3,15,000 | 3,15,000 | 3,15,000 | 3,15,000 | 19,20,000

1. Acceptance fee Rs. 1, 10,000/- to be deposited through online payment mode while accepting the
offer of admission and will be treated as Tuition fee for 1 Term.

2. The caution deposit of Rs. 20,000/- is refundable at the time of leaving the institute subject to the
dues adjustment, if any.

3. The term wise amount indicated above is payable at the beginning of each term.

4. In addition to above Tuition fee, mess expenses will be paid @ 28,350/- per term. Mess expenses
is subject to revision (if any) for the subsequent terms during concurrency of the programme.
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